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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliette Fletcher6004
Edge

9.500 9.650 9.4509.650 38.250
1T 2 2 6 1

1

Lisa Akai6001
GymStars

9.500 9.525 9.6009.550 38.175
1T 4 3 1 2

2

Anna Foehner6006
CGA

9.350 9.625 9.5009.525 38.000
5 3 4 2T 3

3

Delaney Watkins6019
CGA

9.400 9.450 9.4009.700 37.950
3 5 1 7 4

4

Melissa Boggini6003
Tricks Folsom

9.050 9.775 9.4759.300 37.600
12 1 7 5 5

5

Charlize Ott6014
Gymtowne

9.150 9.200 9.5009.275 37.125
9 7T 8T 2T 6

6

Claire Mackey6011
Extreme

9.175 9.000 9.5009.425 37.100
8 10 5 2T 7

7

Madeline Koontz6010
Black Diamond

9.100 9.400 9.2759.175 36.950
10T 6 10 8 8

8

Jessica Quiane6015
Gymtowne

9.375 9.200 8.8259.400 36.800
4 7T 6 15 9

9

Teresa Benson6002
American

9.000 9.050 8.9509.275 36.275
13T 9 8T 14 10

10

Kaelie Nelson6013
Mendocino Starz

9.250 8.850 9.1508.975 36.225
7 12 13 10 11

11

Alyssa Morrison6012
Classic

8.800 8.750 9.1259.025 35.700
18 16 12 11 12

12

Sasha Greene- Schmitz6008
GymWorld

8.900 8.900 8.7509.100 35.650
16 11 11 16 13

13

Sarah Flores6005
Santa Rosa

9.300 8.800 9.0508.350 35.500
6 13T 16T 12 14

14

Ali Tavake6017
Classic

8.875 8.725 8.6508.750 35.000
17 17T 14 18 15

15

Lacey Richardson6016
Tricks Granite Bay

9.100 8.400 9.2008.250 34.950
10T 19 18 9 16

16

Hannah Fulton6007
Auburn

8.700 8.800 8.6758.650 34.825
19 13T 15 17 17

17

Jenna Kent6009
Black Diamond

9.000 8.725 9.0008.025 34.750
13T 17T 19 13 18

18

Iliana Villapudua6018
Champion

9.000 8.775 8.5508.350 34.675
13T 15 16T 19 19

19
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Anika Norman6109
CYC

9.400 9.425 9.4009.300 37.525
2 2 3 2T 1

1

Sylvanna Nilsen6108
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 9.375 9.3259.100 36.825
10 4 5 4 2

2

Destiny Hicks6104
GymStars

9.125 9.400 9.6008.500 36.625
6 3 16 1 3

3

Annaliese Grellmann6102
Tricks Folsom

9.000 8.775 9.4009.400 36.575
11 13 1 2T 4T

4T

Sadie Wilson6117
Champion

8.900 9.150 9.2009.325 36.575
13T 7 2 5 4T

4T

Shalley Marshall6105
East Bay Sports

9.500 8.925 8.9009.050 36.375
1 10T 6 13 6

6

Sabina Morganti-Cassetta6107
Mendocino Starz

9.100 9.250 9.0508.700 36.100
7T 5T 12T 8T 7

7

Madison Rivero6112
Champion

9.050 9.125 9.1508.700 36.025
9 8 12T 6 8

8

Tiffany Wong6118
Byers Elk Grove

8.925 9.250 9.0258.800 36.000
12 5T 10 10 9

9

Alexandra Ruesink6113
Edge

9.150 9.500 8.8758.375 35.900
5 1 17 14T 10

10

Minerva Melendrez6106
CYC

9.325 9.100 8.6508.600 35.675
3 9 15 18 11

11

Stephanie Sfeatcu6115
Sparta

9.175 8.550 9.0508.875 35.650
4 16T 8 8T 12

12

Meka Young6119
Athletics Unlimited

9.100 8.700 8.8758.850 35.525
7T 14T 9 14T 13

13

Morgan Scott6114
Black Diamond

8.900 8.925 9.0008.650 35.475
13T 10T 14 11 14

14

Amira Payen6111
International

8.750 8.700 8.8259.125 35.400
17 14T 4 16 15

15

Jaqueline Villalon6116
Champion

8.800 8.250 9.0758.900 35.025
16 18 7 7 16

16

Delaney Douglas-Hiley6101
Tumble  Time

8.700 8.550 8.9258.775 34.950
18 16T 11 12 17

17

Trinity Harwell6103
Tumble  Time

8.850 8.850 8.8007.750 34.250
15 12 18 17 18

18
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Callie Zeifang6219
Edge

9.175 9.250 9.4509.525 37.400
5 5T 1 1 1

1

Nicole Brigette Fabela6207
Byers Elk Grove

9.375 9.350 9.3759.200 37.300
2 2T 3 2T 2

2

Susan Sadeghi6216
Edge

9.300 9.050 9.0509.225 36.625
3 7T 2 6 3

3

Cassandra Mischke6210
Galaxy

8.850 9.400 9.3758.900 36.525
13T 1 7 2T 4

4

Danielle Lavezzoli6209
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 8.600 9.1259.150 35.725
13T 15 4 4 5

5

Simone Williams6218
Byers Elk Grove

9.150 8.350 9.0759.100 35.675
6 18T 5 5 6

6

Faith Atkins6202
Extreme

8.900 8.825 9.0258.750 35.500
10T 12 9 7 7

7

Morgan Perkins6212
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 8.950 8.9258.300 35.400
4 11 14T 11 8

8

Magdalen Rath6214
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 9.025 9.0008.200 35.350
7 9 16 8T 9

9

Zoulanche Vidalon6217
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 8.550 9.0008.975 35.325
16T 16T 6 8T 10

10

Emily Almirol-Smith6201
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 8.700 8.9508.700 35.150
16T 13 10 10 11

11

Cassidy Burwell6203
Champion

8.850 9.250 8.4008.350 34.850
13T 5T 13 15T 12

12

Maggie Phillips6213
Luna

8.925 9.275 8.7257.775 34.700
8T 4 17 13 13

13

Jenna Castleman6204
Aerials

8.900 8.650 8.4008.300 34.250
10T 14 14T 15T 14

14

Taylor Morris6211
Capital Flyers

8.900 9.000 7.7758.525 34.200
10T 10 11 17 15

15

Mary Rockwood6215
Luna

8.925 9.050 7.5758.375 33.925
8T 7T 12 18 16

16

Alyssa Cooley6206
Miyagi

8.700 8.550 8.7007.750 33.700
19 16T 18 14 17

17

Amy Knox6208
Champion

8.775 8.350 8.8007.675 33.600
18 18T 19 12 18

18

Brenna Connolly6205
Accel

9.450 9.350 0.0008.800 27.600
1 2T 8 19 19

19


